Standard Results Novice A - Regular
11/23/2024

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

20001 Luna/ King 4772 2.871 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
11/23/2024

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12201 Kevin / Braun - 6 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
20203 Pepper / Rupprecht 48.11 2.848 2 1 0 0 0 85 1
20211 Dani / Tochtrop 55.12 2.485 6 1 0 1 0 NQ
20201 Tani / Harper -- - - e ABS
20205 Millie / Yarrington -- - - = ABS
24 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
24201 Razor / Nash -- 3 1 0 2 1 NQ

24202 Zesta / Slater 90.63 1.512 1 3 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/23/2024
8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 80sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8401 Winnie / Avvaru 45.68 3.678 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
12401 Barcleigh / Boedeker  67.06 2.505 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12402 Eden / Stoub 59.17 2.839 3 0 1 1 o0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
16402 Chimi / Albers 53.64 3.132 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
16404 Kylo / Brashears 71.00 2.366 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
16405 Kiwi / Justice - 1 1 0 O 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 68sec Qs:1 NQs6 %Q:14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
20204 Baby Baloo / Kolo 65.12 2.580 1 O 0O 0 o 95 1
20206 Lively / Heese 51.35 3.272 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20401 Wile E / Gregerson 7451 2.255 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20404 Yahtzee / Drabek 77.00 2.182 5 1 0 0 0 NQ
20405 Leeloo / Tochtrop 65.88 2.550 5 2 0 2 0 NQ
20406 Fisher / Beal -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/23/2024
20407 Obie / Burbank 51.84 3.241 1 2 1 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF E Score Place
24402 Tamm / Risik 57.24 2935 3 4 0 5 O NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/23/2024

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE Ff\ultsF E Score Place
12601 Sandie / Teutsch 94.70 1.954 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ
12602 Torque / LaFata -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs7 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16601 Skye / Jacobs 56.38 3.352 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
16602 Blaze / LaFaver -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16603 Sammy / Brendley 61.05 3.096 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Rhett / Corcoran -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16605 Dolce / Stoub 63.82 2.961 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
16606 Peach / Fennig 56.26 3.359 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16609 Zima / Schwan 4526 4.176 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 62sec Qs:0 NQs9 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
20602 Major / Carsrud 76.01 2.526 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Kirby / Flegle 55.06 3.487 0O 0 0O 1 O NQ
20605 Lyric / Behrens 77.98 2.462 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20607 Rogue / Avvaru -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20608 Bazzi / McDaniel 66.37 2.893 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Belle / Hugo 47.87 4.011 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20610 Mr. Kite / Patterson -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20613 Ace / Pirtle 4279 4.487 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/23/2024
20614 Eleanor / Day 36.31 5.288 1 0 0 o0 ©O NQ

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF Score Place
24601 Aegis / Mitchell 51.73 3.712 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
24602 Siren / Hill 45.88 4.185 2 2 0 3 ©0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/23/2024

8inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:8 NQs1 %Q: 89

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8813 Woody-Wolf / Marley  37.53 4.929 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Rye / Cope 38.43 4.814 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Dart> / Hightshoe 38.87 4.759 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8812 Seymour / Ebel 4572 4.046 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8804 Shiloh / Schaefer 50.17 3.687 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Niko / Orris 5595 3.307 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Korra / Elmes 61.93 2987 12 0O o0 O o0 O 100
8803 River / Pomicter 65.05 2.844 8 0O o0 o o0 O 100
8806 Sheldon / Boyer -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:6 NQs 7 %Q: 46

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F;:lults': E Score Place
12813 Kiss / McDonald 29.21 6.333 39 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12814 Skipper / Wiliams - B 46.61 3.969 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 Zena Z | Zavadil 50.30 3.678 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Doppler / Tipton 5280 3.504 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Ivy / Jungers 60.55 3.055 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Giddy / Cash 61.19 3.023 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Corwin / Rich 49.73 3.720 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Tracker / Bedard 43.45 4.258 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Sparkle / LaFata -- 1 3 0 1 1 NQ
12808 Rose / Frye 31.22 5.926 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Tucci / Heitzig 4342 4.261 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12811 Jersey / Flegle 75.79 2441 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Dixie / Seely 4241 4.362 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Esky / Porras -- - - - e ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/23/2024

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:13 NQs 9 %Q:59

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16822 Encore / Brewer 3055 6.187 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Avery / Hoenig 33.09 5712 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16808 Magic / Heberlein 33.99 5560 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16826 Bristol / Morris 3514 5.378 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16830 Ruby / Patsaros 39.74 4756 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Gigi / Burgess 40.74 4.639 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Manny / LaFaver 40.90 4.621 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Spirit / Alexander 41.22 4585 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Sailor / Colberg 41.62 4541 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Jordan / Miller 43.95 4.300 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Wolfie / Albers 47.03 4.019 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Remy / Laufer 51.76 3.651 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Duncan / Norris 52.12 3.626 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Flurry / Frasca 33.96 5.565 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Claire / Tochtrop -- 2 0 0 2 1 NQ
16807 Reason / Frye 38.66 4.889 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Clark / Braun 51.48 3.671 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Frankie / Ganz 40.75 4.638 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Vanna / Greenwell -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16828 Freddie / Tipton -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16829 Pye / Rupprecht 34.72 5.444 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Restitution / LaFaver -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16824 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/23/2024

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 62sec Qs:26 NQs 21  %Q:55

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20828 Skip / LaFata 30.23 6.351 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20806 Jayla / Koenig 3558 5.396 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20809 Ash / Dalan 3561 5392 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20847 Jell-O Shot/Hudgens 35.81 5.362 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20802 Lass / Mackenzie 36.38 5.278 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Joey / Frasca 37.15 5.168 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Jackpot / Hudgens 37.73 5.089 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Luna / Honaker 38.24 5.021 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Sky / Robertson 38.43 4.996 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Bryn / Mackenzie 38.96 4.928 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Spark / Weinberg 39.28 4.888 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Reba / Hugo 39.99 4.801 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Remy / Robertson 40.25 4770 21 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20804 Bindi / Drabek 4135 4643 20 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20816 Louie / LaBerdia 41.38 4.640 20 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20807 Egan/ Blau 41.69 4.605 20 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20827 Story / Varner 4244 4524 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Star / Kenny 42.99 4.466 19 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20855 Bing / Dalan 4390 4.374 18 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20813 Writer / Ward 4400 4.364 18 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20815 Dash / Jaeger 4433 4331 17 O O O o0 o0 100
20831 Rose Tyler / Slater 4595 4178 16 O O O o0 o0 100
20829 Toby / Winters 48.32 3.974 13 0O 0O O o0 o0 100
20830 Quinn / Palutis 49.49 3.880 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Loki / Kenny 51.00 3.765 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Pearl / McNamara 5480 3.504 7 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/23/2024

20606 Asher / Wehde 38.00 5.053 0 0 O 1 O NQ
20810 Dani / Shaiper 34.74 5.527 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20811 Buniji / Heifner -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20812 Willow / Kennedy 5298 3.624 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Boogie / Tochtrop 4176 4.598 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Anya / Wendt-Aquino  52.74 3.641 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Stardust / Rowe 51.48 3.730 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
20823 Gadget / Shinn 32.73 5.866 1 0 0 1 O NQ
20825 Scarlet / Haskins -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20826 Finnegan / Kolo 46.17 4.159 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20835 Breeze / Hammond 54.03 3.554 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20837 Zing / Dunn -- 0 1 0 3 1 NQ
20839 Love / Patterson 5295 3.626 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20841 Odin / Harmon 37.79 5.081 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Chance / Tochtrop 44.38 4.326 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Trubbel / Jearls 3455 5.557 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20845 Katniss / Brashears -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
20850 Willow / Drabek -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20851 Inka / Honaker 46.74 4.108 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Abbey / Koenig 40.57 4.733 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20853 Bremar / Blau -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20836 Loosey / LeBlanc -- - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:3 NQs7 %0Q: 30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCoa/\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24812 Ryder / Sheridan 3750 5.120 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Dakari / Hill 5342 3594 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Chance / Plank 590.18 3.244 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24802 Duchess / Schaefer 54,75 3.507 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/23/2024

24803
24805
24808
24809
24810
24811

Aries / Niekamp
Beau / Locke

Waffle / Curry

Leif / Zinn

Nitro / Alexander
GSD Duchess / Ward

42.98
53.64
54.07

39.92
35.52

4.467
3.579
3.551

4.810
5.405

S O O N N O

o O O +»r O -

O O O o o o

P R P O kB O

O O B O O O

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

11/23/2024
8inches MCT 69 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8802 Rye / Cope 47.69 0 0 0 0O O 100 1 25%
8804 Shiloh / Schaefer 50.89 0 0 0 0O O 100 2
8808 Niko / Orris 53.30 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12805 Zena Z | Zavadil 56.35 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1 25%
12803 Corwin / Rich 56.24 1 3 0 3 0 NQ
12806 Tracker / Bedard 45.87 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Sparkle / LaFata 35.57 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Dixie / Seely -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12810 Tucci / Heitzig -- - - = e ABS
12814 Skipper / Williams - B -- - = e ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:5 NQs 5 %Q: 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16808 Magic / Heberlein 36.95 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
16825 Liberty / Zangrilli 39.30 0 0 0 0 O 100 2 25%
16820 Gigi / Burgess 42.66 0 0 0 0 O 100 3 25%
16830 Ruby / Patsaros 45.43 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16812 Remy / Laufer 51.26 0 0 0 0 O 100
16405 Kiwi / Justice - 0 0O O 1 1 NQ
16811 Avery / Hoenig 56.90 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

11/23/2024
16822 Encore / Brewer 43.48 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Bristol / Morris 41.46 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Pye / Rupprecht 39.68 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:5 NQs 22 %Q:19
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouvzse F$U|tSF E Score Place
20844 Trubbel / Jearls 35.71 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20808 Sky / Robertson 41.26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20842 Chance / Tochtrop 43.58 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20813 Writer / Ward 45.79 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20816 Louie / LaBerdia 45.89 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20613 Ace / Pirtle -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20802 Lass / Mackenzie 36.88 0 2 0 3 0 NQ
20804 Bindi / Drabek 44.89 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20809 Ash / Dalan 40.66 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
20810 Dani / Shaiper 33.14 0O 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20811 Buniji / Heifner -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20815 Dash / Jaeger 56.88 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Gadget / Shinn 40.64 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Reba / Hugo 46.26 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Scarlet / Haskins 64.05 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20826 Finnegan / Kolo 53.48 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Story / Varner -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
20828 Skip / LaFata 39.60 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20830 Quinn / Palutis 55.72 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20836 Loosey / LeBlanc 44.67 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20837 Zing / Dunn - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20840 Tazer / Buchholz -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

11/23/2024
20848 Bryn / Mackenzie 42.26 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20849 Loki / Kenny -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20850 Willow / Drabek -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20853 Bremar / Blau -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20854 Remy / Robertson 43.69 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24812 Ryder / Sheridan 38.93 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24808 Waffle / Curry 42.65 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Beau / Locke 47.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24809 Leif / Zinn - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24811 GSD Duchess / Ward - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

11/23/2024

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
12204 Fyre / Williams 7047 1944 3 0 1 0 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16202 Coach / King -- 4 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

11/23/2024
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12403 Allie / Jungers 104.60 1.606 9 1 0 1 0 NQ
12404 Athena / Cinotto -- 3 2 1 1 0 NQ
12406 Rose / Young 73.09 2.299 1 2 1 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se Fgults Score Place
16204 Sylvie / Bronson 4782 3.513 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16408 Roo / Winkler -- - - = ABS
16410 Luna / Hopkins -- - - = e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCo%se FEUHSF Score Place
20408 Brad / Reckling 68.09 2.467 1 O 0O 0 o 95 1
20409 Guster / Thomason -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/23/2024
8inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8601 Auggie / Suthoff 36.44 5.077 O o o 1 o0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
12405 Sigmund / Antonio 65.36 2.892 2 0 0 1 0O NQ
12828 Vegas / Williams 52.37 3.609 0O 0 0O 1 ©O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:'/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
16409 Cooper / Baker 59.30 3.238 1 0 0 0 ©O NQ
16612 Juno / Rowe 39.48 4.863 1 0 0 2 O NQ
16613 Tory / Blank 59.22 3.242 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71lsec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF Score Place
20615 Ronnie / Flegle 65.83 2.917 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/23/2024

4 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 79sec Qs:5 NQs1 %Q: 83

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4805 Teague / Dailey 38.93 4.752 40 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Buffy / Avvaru 49.04 3.772 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Jazzy / Orris 51.65 3.582 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4804 Giggles / Orris 56.96 3.248 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
4803 Queeny / Cash 67.55 2739 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
4807 Koda / McCaskey 4955 3.734 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:8 NQs3 %Q:73

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
8815 RockyRaccoon/Day 36.39 5.084 37 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8822 Newt / Tipton 4529 4.085 28 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
8814 True / Carter 4852 3.813 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8816 Ozzie / Hill 54,05 3.423 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8819 Luke / Wessel 60.32 3.067 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
8820 Randy / Braun 62.70 2951 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
8817 Emrys / Orris 64.09 2.887 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
8828 Chip / Teutsch 65.30 2.833 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
8818 Ralphie / Hartke 80.24 2.306 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8821 Oliver / Boedeker 78.65 2.352 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
8826 LuLu / Phillips 52.79 3.504 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8825 Tristan / Dailey -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/23/2024

12 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 71sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12830 Fiver / Tipton 3597 5254 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 Grace / Dunn 38.20 4.948 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12823 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 38.70 4.884 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12819 Stella / Pomicter 61.87 3.055 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12820 Camille / Vassar 38.31 4.933 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Victory / Meyer -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12829 Cali / Corcoran 35,58 5.312 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:10 NQs 10 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
16855 Sculpin / Brewer 29.45 6.520 37 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16838 Tippi / Tipton 30.93 6.208 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16841 Java / Frasca 3410 5.630 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16850 Ava / Santana 40.43 4.749 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16836 Nigel / Heese 41.33 4.646 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16845 Duke / Jacobs 41.33 4.646 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16859 Aurora / Tochtrop 43.47 4417 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  48.57 3.953 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16868 Sprite / Schnellmann 5440 3529 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16846 Becker / Flegle 65.74 2921 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Oliver / Winkler 49.40 3.887 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Jedi/ Schaefer 63.23 3.037 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16844 Tybee / Ripperger 53.11 3.615 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16847 Zora / Utterback 4752 4.040 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16848 Gypsee / Rich 5420 3.542 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
16858 Decker / Beal 48.64 3.947 1 0 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/23/2024

16861 Silvie / McDaniel 7246 2.650 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
16862 Tazer / Buchholz 39.94 4.807 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16863 Elcie / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16864 Melia / Heberlein 4427  4.337 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16852 Ryker / Brinson -- - - = ABS
16856 Ripley / Harper -- - - = e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71sec Qs:4 NQs 8 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse F$U|tSF E Score Place
20865 Aja/ Ward 38.48 4.990 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20863 Zeke | Meyer 46.99 4.086 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20869 Allie / Behrens 53.10 3.616 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20862 Pasha / Wright 5342 3594 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20857 Minnie / Scearce 4056 4.734 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Ruby Rose / Zinn 58.16 3.301 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Crush / Mitchell 43.72 4.392 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20864 Abby / Jacobs 38.20 5.026 2 2 0 6 0 NQ
20866 Ivy / Carsrud -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20867 Duke / Elrod -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20868 Blade / Nash 4390 4.374 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20870 Cinder / Sheridan 36.27 5.294 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

11/23/2024
4 inches MCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
4804 Giggles / Orris 58.93 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
4807 Koda / McCaskey 47.09 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF Score Place
8817 Emrys / Orris 55.53 O O o o0 o0 100 1
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T E E Score Place
12818 Grace / Dunn 39.63 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12824 Emmie / Harmon 40.93 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12829 Cali / Corcoran 43.20 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16206 Joey / Frasca 36.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16841 Java / Frasca 39.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16863 Elcie / Cinotto 40.06 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16850 Ava / Santana 43.50 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16838 Tippi / Tipton 38.93 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16845 Duke / Jacobs 45.59 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

11/23/2024
16859 Aurora / Tochtrop 47.41 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Jedi / Schaefer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16852 Ryker / Brinson -- - - = e ABS
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20870 Cinder / Sheridan 36.79 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20859 Ruby Rose / Zinn 59.23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20866 Ivy / Carsrud 61.13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20857 Minnie / Scearce -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20862 Pasha / Wright 60.18 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20865 Aja/ Ward -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20868 Blade / Nash 42.76 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

11/23/2024
8inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 59 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
8202 Whipper / Hanna 4552 2.966 1 0 0 O 95 1
20 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 45sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
20204 Baby Baloo / Kolo 24.61 5.486 0 0 0 0 100 1
20203 Pepper / Rupprecht 28.39 4.755 0 0 0 0 100 2
20205 Millie / Yarrington 290.27 4.612 0 0 0 0 100 3
20206 Lively / Heese 50.19 2.690 0 2 2 0 NQ
20406 Fisher / Beal -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20407 Obie / Burbank 25.19 5.359 0 1 1 0 NQ
20201 Tani / Harper -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs1l %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
24202 Zesta / Slater 27.26 4.952 0 0 0 0 100 1
24201 Razor / Nash 24,98 5.404 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/23/2024
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12402 Eden / Stoub 42.62 3.332 2 3 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16402 Chimi / Albers -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16404 Kylo / Brashears -- 6 3 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 4l1sec Qs:0 NQ@s5 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20001 Luna / King 43.84 3.239 1 1 1 0 NQ
20211 Dani / Tochtrop 33.38 4.254 2 2 4 0 NQ
20401 Wile E / Gregerson 51.79 2.742 3 1 0 0 NQ
20404 Yahtzee / Drabek 46.74 3.038 2 0 1 0 NQ
20613 Ace / Pirtle 26.98 5.263 o 1 2 o0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
24402 Tamm / Risik -- 4 1 1 0 NQ
24602 Siren / Hill - O 1 o0 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/23/2024



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/23/2024
8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
8401 Winnie / Avvaru 51.17 3.283 3 2 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12401 Barcleigh / Boedeker  37.73  4.453 0 0 0 0 100 1
12601 Sandie / Teutsch -- 4 1 1 1 NQ
12602 Torque / LaFata 33.23 5.056 1 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 49sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
16606 Peach / Fennig 40.89 4.231 0 0 0 0 100 1
16405 Kiwi / Justice -- 2 2 0 1 NQ
16601 Skye / Jacobs 39.96 4.329 1 1 1 0 NQ
16604 Rhett / Corcoran 29.15 5.935 2 2 3 0 NQ
16609 Zima / Schwan -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20405 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- 2 0 2 1 NQ
20602 Major / Carsrud 57.39 3.084 2 2 0 O NQ
20610 Mr. Kite / Patterson 66.66 2.655 4 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

11/23/2024
20825 Scarlet / Haskins -- 3 2 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourV?e FaFuIts E Score Place
24601 Aegis / Mitchell 57.61 3.072 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/23/2024

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 55sec Qs:8 NQs1 %Q: 89

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8813 Woody-Wolf / Marley  30.28 5.548 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Dart> / Hightshoe 30.99 5421 24 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Rye / Cope 33.04 5.08 21 0 0 0 0 100 3
8812 Seymour / Ebel 37.82 4442 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
8804 Shiloh / Schaefer 40.03 4.197 14 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Niko / Orris 4460 3.767 10 0 0 0 0 100
8803 River / Pomicter 47.63 3.527 7 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Korra / Elmes 5152 3.261 3 0O o0 0 o 100
8806 Sheldon / Boyer 51.84 3.241 2 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs:5 NQs 8 %Q: 38

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa'\:ults E Score Place
12813 Kiss / McDonald 23.85 7.044 28 0 0 0 0 100 1
12808 Rose / Frye 2530 6.640 26 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Skipper / Wiliams - B 35.54 4.727 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
12805 Zena Z [ Zavadil 4480 3.750 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
12811 Jersey / Flegle 45.07 3.728 6 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Ivy / Jungers 4422 3.799 1 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Doppler / Tipton 38.17 4.401 1 1 1 o0 NQ
12803 Corwin / Rich 28.68 5.858 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Tracker / Bedard 3750 4.480 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Sparkle / LaFata 3542 4.743 0 3 0 0 NQ
12810 Tucci / Heitzig 36.11 4.652 0 1 1 0 NQ
12812 Dixie / Seely 30.32 5541 1 0 0 O NQ
12815 Giddy / Cash 42.12  3.989 0O 1 0 O NQ
12816 Esky / Porras -- - e e e ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/23/2024

16 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 49 sec Qs:15 NQs 10 %Q:60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16804 Flurry / Frasca 2735 6.325 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16819 Vanna / Greenwell 2757 6.275 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Avery / Hoenig 28.14 6.148 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 Encore / Brewer 29.02 5961 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
16826 Bristol / Morris 30.14 5.740 18 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Manny / LaFaver 30.39 5.693 18 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Pye / Rupprecht 30.55 5.663 18 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Magic / Heberlein 30.75 5.626 18 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Reason / Frye 3217 5.378 16 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Gigi / Burgess 3219 5374 16 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Sammy / Brendley 3272 5.287 16 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Clark / Braun 33.13 5.222 15 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Sailor / Colberg 3433 5.039 14 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Spirit / Alexander 3559 4.861 13 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Remy / Laufer 41.78 4.141 7 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Blaze / LaFaver 49.08 3.525 2 0 0 0 NQ
16605 Dolce / Stoub 40.82 4.238 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Claire / Tochtrop -- 3 2 1 1 NQ
16806 Wolfie / Albers 52.08 3.322 1 0 0 O NQ
16814 Duncan / Norris 43.62 3.966 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Frankie / Ganz 36.61 4.725 2 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Jordan / Miller 47.25 3.661 3 1 0 0 NQ
16828 Freddie / Tipton 36.62 4.724 1 0 2 0 NQ
16830 Ruby / Patsaros -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16834 Restitution / LaFaver -- 1 1 2 1 NQ
16824 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/23/2024

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:24 NQs 28 %Q:46

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20828 Skip / LaFata 26.02 6.802 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20823 Gadget / Shinn 27.10 6.531 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
20863 Zeke | Meyer 36.37 4.867 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
20841 Odin / Harmon 28.53 6.204 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
20848 Bryn / Mackenzie 28.78 6.150 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
20844 Trubbel / Jearls 29.27 6.047 17 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Inka / Honaker 29.59 5982 17 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Jackpot / Hudgens 29.81 5938 17 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Ash / Dalan 29.99 5902 17 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Chance / Tochtrop 3095 5.719 16 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Reba / Hugo 3112 5.688 15 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Writer / Ward 3151 5.617 15 0 0 0 0 100
20609 Belle / Hugo 3190 5549 15 0O 0 0 O 100
20818 Spark / Weinberg 3228 5483 14 0O 0 0 O 100
20808 Sky / Robertson 32.86 5.386 14 0O 0 0 O 100
20804 Bindi / Drabek 3451 5129 12 0O 0 0 O 100
20855 Bing / Dalan 3458 5119 12 0O 0 0 O 100
20831 Rose Tyler / Slater 3541 4999 11 O O o0 o0 100
20816 Louie / LaBerdia 36.43 4.859 10 0O o0 0 oO 100
20849 Loki / Kenny 3712 4768 9 0O 0 0 O 100
20829 Toby / Winters 3893 4547 8 0O 0 0 O 100
20834 Pearl / McNamara 39.47 4.484 7 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Dash / Jaeger 40.94 4.323 6 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Quinn / Palutis 4419 4.005 2 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Breeze / Hammond 47.20 3.750 0O 0O 0 o 100
20603 Kirby / Flegle 54.74 3.233 2 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results

11/23/2024

20605
20606
20607
20614
20802
20803
20805
20806
20807
20810
20811
20812
20819
20820
20821
20826
20827
20836
20837
20839
20843
20845
20847
20850
20852
20853
20854

Lyric / Behrens
Asher / Wehde
Rogue / Avvaru
Eleanor / Day
Lass / Mackenzie
Star / Kenny
Luna / Honaker
Jayla / Koenig
Egan / Blau

Dani / Shaiper
Bunji / Heifner
Willow / Kennedy
Boogie / Tochtrop

Anya / Wendt-Aquino

Stardust / Rowe
Finnegan / Kolo
Story / Varner
Loosey / LeBlanc
Zing / Dunn

Love / Patterson
Joey / Frasca

Katniss / Brashears

Jell-O Shot / Hudgens

Willow / Drabek
Abbey / Koenig
Bremar / Blau

Remy / Robertson

57.48
29.48
41.38
29.17
28.80
34.65
30.77
32.79
46.84
26.65

3.079
6.004
4.277
6.068
6.146
5.108
5.752
5.398
3.779
6.642

3.544

3.368
5.346
4.308

5.204
4.472
5.413

6.053
6.751
5.221
5.352
4.857
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/23/2024

24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:6  NQs 3 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
24811 GSD Duchess/Ward 30.40 5.822 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
24809 Leif / Zinn 31.38 5.641 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
24812 Ryder / Sheridan 31.64 5594 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Aries / Niekamp 3242 5460 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
24808 Waffle / Curry 3253 5441 17 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Dakari / Hill 42.78 4.137 7 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Duchess / Schaefer 43.64 4.056 1 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Beau / Locke 39.36 4.497 1 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Nitro / Alexander 36.25 4.883 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

11/23/2024
8inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
8804 Shiloh / Schaefer 52.59 0 1 0 O NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQ@s5 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12803 Corwin / Rich 47.54 0 1 0 0 NQ
12805 Zena Z [ Zavadil -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12806 Tracker / Bedard 53.32 0 1 0 0 NQ
12813 Kiss / McDonald -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
12814 Skipper / Williams - B 54.66 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Dixie / Seely -- - - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:3 NQ@s5 %0Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16808 Magic / Heberlein 39.65 O 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
16826 Bristol / Morris 41.43 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16829 Pye / Rupprecht 44.12 0 0 0 0 100 3
16405 Kiwi / Justice -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16811 Avery / Hoenig 48.05 1 1 0 0 NQ
16812 Remy / Laufer -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16815 Frankie / Ganz 51.22 0 1 0 0 NQ
16830 Ruby / Patsaros -- 0 2 1 0 NQ
16824 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - ABS
16825 Liberty / Zangrilli -- - - = - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
11/23/2024
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:2 NQs 15 %Q:12
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\;e FaFuIts E Score Place

20844 Trubbel / Jearls 37.76 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%

20841 Odin / Harmon 39.01 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%

20804 Bindi / Drabek 47,77 0 0 0 0 NQ

20808 Sky / Robertson 49.23 1 2 2 0 NQ

20809 Ash / Dalan 47.11 1 1 0 0 NQ

20810 Dani / Shaiper 40.62 0 1 1 0 NQ

20813 Writer / Ward 47.12 1 0 1 0 NQ

20815 Dash / Jaeger -- 2 0 0 1 NQ

20823 Gadget / Shinn 38.37 1 1 2 0 NQ

20825 Scarlet / Haskins -- 0 2 0 0 NQ

20827 Story / Varner 37.47 1 0 0 0 NQ

20830 Quinn / Palutis 52.15 0 1 0 0 NQ

20842 Chance / Tochtrop 47.51 0 1 0 0 NQ

20849 Loki / Kenny -- 0 1 0 0 NQ

20850 Willow / Drabek 46.59 0 2 1 0 NQ

20853 Bremar / Blau -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

20854 Remy / Robertson 44.27 0 0 0 0 NQ

20826 Finnegan / Kolo -- - - = - ABS

20828 Skip / LaFata -- - - - - ABS

20836 Loosey / LeBlanc -- - - - - ABS

20837 Zing / Dunn -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
11/23/2024

24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W F E Score Place
24811 GSD Duchess / Ward  42.52 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24805 Beau / Locke 51.69 0 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Leif / Zinn 49.06 1 3 0 0 NQ
24812 Ryder / Sheridan -- 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

11/23/2024

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
12205 Kelce / Rich 34.39 3.926 1 0 0 O 95 1
12204 Fyre / Williams 4550 2.967 0 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16202 Coach / King 51.72 2.610 2 2 2 0 NQ

20inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 53sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20213 Kismet / Johnson -- 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
11/23/2024
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 49sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12403 Allie / Jungers 33.87 4.193 O 0O O o 100 1
12405 Sigmund / Antonio 44,05 3.224 2 1 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16408 Roo / Winkler 30.79 4.612 O 0O 0 o 100 1
16204 Sylvie / Bronson 25.62 5.543 0 1 1 0 NQ
16612 Juno / Rowe 31.66 4.485 1 1 2 0 NQ
16410 Luna / Hopkins -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
20408 Brad / Reckling 66.75 2.127 2 0 0 0 NQ
20409 Guster / Thomason 28.44  4.993 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
11/23/2024
8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
8601 Auggie / Suthoff 41.06 4.092 1 1 1 o0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12404 Athena / Cinotto -- 5 2 5 1 NQ
12406 Rose / Young 54.66 3.165 3 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16409 Cooper / Baker 55.43 3.193 0O 0 O 91 1
16613 Tory / Blank 37.68 4.697 1 1 0 O NQ
16611 Ellie / Woodall -- -- - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
20864 Abby / Jacobs 41.13 4.303 2 2 2 0 NQ
20867 Duke / Elrod 75.87 2.333 3 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/23/2024
4 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 60 sec Qs:6 NQs 1 %Q: 86
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
4805 Teague / Dailey 30.82 5451 29 O O o0 O 100 1
4801 Buffy / Avvaru 37.34 4499 22 O O o0 O 100 2
4802 Jazzy / Orris 38.63 4.349 21 O 0O o0 O 100 3
4808 Brody-Bear / Marley 39.97 4.203 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
4804 Giggles / Orris 4441 3.783 15 0 0 0 0 100
4803 Queeny / Cash 45.00 3.733 15 0 0 0 0 100
4807 Koda / McCaskey 41.62 4.037 1 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:6  NQs 2 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fr:ll:ults E Score Place
8815 RockyRaccoon/Day 30.01 5.598 26 0 0 0 0 100 1
8822 Newt / Tipton 3416 4918 22 O 0O 0 o 100 2
8826 LuLu / Phillips 3588 4.682 21 O 0O 0 o 100 3
8814 True / Carter 36.16 4.646 20 O O o0 o0 100 4
8817 Emrys / Orris 46.56 3.608 10 O O o0 o0 100
8828 Chip / Teutsch 49.77 3.376 7 O O o0 o0 100
8816 Ozzie / Hill 47.16 3.562 1 1 0 O NQ
8821 Oliver / Boedeker 53.31 3.151 o 2 0 O NQ
8825 Tristan / Dailey -- - = = - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 54 sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12825 Victory / Meyer 26.13 6.621 27 O O o0 o0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/23/2024

12830 Fiver / Tipton 27.92 6.196 26 0 0 0 0 100 2
12829 Cali / Corcoran 2795 6.190 26 0O o0 0 oO 100 3
12823 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 31.81 5.439 22 0O 0 0 O 100 4
12819 Stella / Pomicter 47.32 3.656 6 0O o0 0 o 100
12818 Grace / Dunn 3959 4.370 1 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Camille / Vassar 34.20 5.058 1 1 0 0 NQ
12828 Vegas / Williams 52.08 3.322 2 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 52sec Qs:11 NQs 8 %Q: 58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fa::ults E Score Place
16855 Sculpin / Brewer 2556 6.925 26 0 0 0 0 100 1
16838 Tippi / Tipton 28,51 6.208 23 0 0 0 0 100 2
16841 Java / Frasca 28,59 6.191 23 0 0 0 0 100 3
16862 Tazer / Buchholz 31.38 5.641 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
16837 Oliver / Winkler 3244 5456 19 0 0 0 0 100
16863 Elcie / Cinotto 33.19 5.333 18 0 0 0 0 100
16850 Ava / Santana 35.00 5.057 17 0 0 0 0 100
16858 Decker / Beal 37.36 4.738 14 0 0 0 0 100
16845 Duke / Jacobs 38.18 4.636 13 0O o0 0 o 100
16836 Nigel / Heese 38.68 4576 13 0O 0 0 O 100
16847 Zora / Utterback 4169 4.246 10 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  45.62 3.880 2 1 1 0 NQ
16842 Jedi/ Schaefer 54.81 3.229 1 0 0 0 NQ
16844 Tybee / Ripperger 30.09 5.882 0 0 3 0 NQ
16846 Becker / Flegle 56.60 3.127 1 1 1 0 NQ
16848 Gypsee / Rich 37.20 4.758 1 1 0 0 NQ
16859 Aurora / Tochtrop 34.18 5.178 0 0 1 0 NQ
16864 Melia / Heberlein 49.81 3.554 1 0 0 0 NQ
16868 Sprite / Schnellmann  43.87 4.035 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/23/2024

16852 Ryker / Brinson -- - - = - ABS
16856 Ripley / Harper -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT b55sec Qs:6 NQs 5 %Q: 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20870 Cinder / Sheridan 30.67 5.771 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
20861 Crush / Mitchell 39.05 4533 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20862 Pasha / Wright 45.69 3.874 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
20859 Ruby Rose / Zinn 4594  3.853 9 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Ivy / Carsrud 49.42  3.582 5 0 0 0 0 100
20615 Ronnie / Flegle 63.37 2.793 3 1 2 0 NQ
20857 Minnie / Scearce -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
20865 Aja / Ward 35.23 5.024 1 0 0 0 NQ
20868 Blade / Nash 30.36 5.830 0 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Allie / Behrens 50.63 3.496 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
11/23/2024
4inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
4807 Koda / McCaskey -- 1 1 1 0 NQ
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
8817 Emrys / Orris -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\'As/e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
12824 Emmie / Harmon 43.47 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12818 Grace / Dunn 47.18 0 1 0 0 NQ
12829 Cali / Corcoran 46.88 0 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16863 Elcie / Cinotto 46.62 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16206 Joey / Frasca 52.28 0 2 1 0 NQ
16838 Tippi / Tipton - 0 1 1 1 NQ
16845 Duke / Jacobs -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16855 Sculpin / Brewer -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
16859 Aurora / Tochtrop -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
16862 Tazer / Buchholz -- 0 3 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
11/23/2024
16842 Jedi / Schaefer -- -- -- - -- ABS
16852 Ryker / Brinson -- - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:2 NQs1l %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e Fa'\:ults E Score Place
20870 Cinder / Sheridan 39.13 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20868 Blade / Nash 39.53 0 0 0 0 100 2
20865 Aja/ Ward -- 0 0 0 1 NQ



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
11/23/2024

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20001 Luna/ King 30.19 3 9 5 19 O NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
11/23/2024

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8202 Whipper / Hanna 38.25 4 7 5 18 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16404 Kylo / Brashears 28.47 5 4 12 27 20 68 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20204 Baby Baloo / Kolo 39.41 2 6 5 18 0 NQ
20201 Tani / Harper -- - - - e ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

24201 Razor / Nash - - - - ABS



FAST Results

Open - Regular

11/23/2024
8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8801 Korra / ElImes 47.53 3 2 0 9 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12201 Kevin / Braun -- 2 2 0 9 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16603 Sammy / Brendley 41.20 6 0O 18 18 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20205 Millie / Yarrington 25.65 3 7 12 27 20 69 1
20835 Breeze / Hammond 24.17 3 9 5 27 20 64 2
20603 Kirby / Flegle -- 3 6 7 19 O NQ
20827 Story / Varner -- - - = e ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
11/23/2024

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

24202 Zesta / Slater 29.24 4 9 0 27 O NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

11/23/2024
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12807 Sparkle / LaFata 34.24 6 9 18 18 20 71 1
12601 Sandie / Teutsch - 2 9 0 17 0 NQ
12806 Tracker / Bedard 30.41 5 2 18 8 0 NQ
12811 Jersey / Flegle -- 1 6 0O 17 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16405 Kiwi / Justice 34.12 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
16830 Ruby / Patsaros 42.08 4 9 12 18 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20825 Scarlet / Haskins 33.96 3 6 11 27 20 66 1
20613 Ace / Pirtle 36.83 5 4 18 18 20 61 2
20203 Pepper / Rupprecht 37.49 3 6 0O 10 oO NQ
20404 Yahtzee / Drabek -- 6 0 0 19 o0 NQ
20602 Major / Carsrud -- 2 4 5 0 0 NQ
20608 Bazzi / McDaniel 34.54 2 6 5 27 O NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

11/23/2024
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24601 Aegis / Mitchell 26.30 2 9 0 27 O NQ
24808 Waffle / Curry 34.11 2 6 5 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
11/23/2024

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 SB Score Place
8807 Dart> / Hightshoe 36.97 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
8812 Seymour / Ebel 30.38 4 9 12 27 20 72 2
8808 Niko / Orris 30.72 3 9 12 27 20 71 3

8802 Rye / Cope -- 4 6 0O 17 ©O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoin;i 8-10 SB Score Place
12805 Zena Z | Zavadil 28.86 3 9 12 27 20 71 1
12803 Corwin / Rich 34.86 5 0O 18 18 O NQ
12809 Poppy / Kitchell 36.12 5 6 18 18 O NQ
12814 Skipper / Wiliams - B 33.99 4 9 12 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:6 NQs 6 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloiné_s? 810 SB Score Place
16808 Magic / Heberlein 31.89 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16804 Flurry / Frasca 33.20 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16825 Liberty / Zangrilli 33.38 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
16821 Jordan / Miller 36.87 4 9 13 27 20 72 4
16814 Duncan / Norris 35.84 2 9 12 27 20 70
16829 Pye / Rupprecht 44.83 3 9 18 27 20 68
16601 Skye / Jacobs 19.58 4 0 5 18 O NQ
16604 Rhett / Corcoran -- 3 7 0 8 0 NQ
16606 Peach / Fennig 22.70 3 6 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
11/23/2024

16810 Sailor / Colberg -- 3 9 12 27 O NQ

16819 Vanna / Greenwell 24.74 3 9 5 8 0 NQ

16828 Freddie / Tipton 40.55 2 9 18 27 O NQ

16824 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - ABS

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:16 NQs 11  %Q:59
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2I_340in;_s7 810 SB Score Place

20850 Willow / Drabek 30.36 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20810 Dani / Shaiper 31.16 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20828 Skip / LaFata 31.54 5 9 18 27 20 79 3
20806 Jayla / Koenig 33.48 6 9 18 27 20 79 4
20844 Trubbel / Jearls 32.95 6 6 18 27 20 77

20840 Tazer / Buchholz 28.46 4 7 18 27 20 76

20824 Reba / Hugo 30.70 4 7 18 27 20 76

20853 Bremar / Blau 31.72 4 7 18 27 20 76

20851 Inka / Honaker 32.19 3 6 18 27 20 74

20841 Odin / Harmon 33.01 4 6 18 27 20 74

20826 Finnegan / Kolo 28.74 5 9 11 27 20 72

20807 Egan / Blau 27.36 4 9 11 27 20 71

20831 Rose Tyler / Slater 26.99 3 9 11 27 20 70

20821 Stardust / Rowe 30.54 5 7 18 17 20 67

20843 Joey / Frasca 32.40 6 6 18 17 20 67

20855 Bing / Dalan 36.81 5 6 18 19 20 64

20605 Lyric / Behrens 32.99 2 6 5 27 0 NQ

20609 Belle / Hugo -- 2 4 12 18 O NQ

20804 Bindi / Drabek 38.29 5 4 2 19 0 NQ

20805 Luna / Honaker -- 4 6 18 19 O NQ

20809 Ash / Dalan 29.28 3 9 5 9 0 NQ

20813 Writer / Ward -- 2 4 7 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
11/23/2024

20829 Toby / Winters 35.30 3 6 5 0 0 NQ
20834 Pearl / McNamara 39.91 3 6 0 8 0 NQ
20836 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 6 9 18 27 20 NQ
20839 Love / Patterson 31.15 3 7 12 8 0 NQ
20842 Chance / Tochtrop 36.91 5 6 12 18 O NQ
20837 Zing / Dunn -- - - = e ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Zioméi 810 SB Score Place
24602 Siren / Hill 30.84 2 7 18 27 20 74 1
24805 Beau / Locke 36.74 4 4 18 10 20 NQ
24809 Leif / Zinn 42.09 4 4 18 18 20 NQ
24811 GSD Duchess /Ward  37.13 4 4 18 18 20 NQ



FAST Results

Novice - Preferred

11/23/2024
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12405 Sigmund / Antonio -- 2 9 0O 17 ©O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16204 Sylvie / Bronson 28.89 6 6 18 17 20 67 1
16202 Coach / King -- 2 0 5 10 O NQ
16844 Tybee / Ripperger -- - - e ABS



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

11/23/2024
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12404 Athena / Cinotto -- 3 0 0 8 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16861 Silvie / McDaniel 29.15 3 4 12 18 O NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20615 Ronnie / Flegle 30.29 3 9 11 27 20 70 1
20408 Brad / Reckling -- - - - e ABS



FAST Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/23/2024
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12406 Rose / Young 36.42 4 9 12 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16612 Juno / Rowe 40.22 2 9 7 17 O NQ
16613 Tory / Blank 43.34 3 6 0 17 O NQ
16835 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  41.96 2 9 7 17 O NQ
16846 Becker / Flegle -- 1 2 5 17 O NQ
16611 Ellie / Woodall - - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20864 Abby / Jacobs 41.91 3 4 12 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
11/23/2024

4 inches SCT 41sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 SB Score Place
4805 Teague / Dailey 34.96 6 9 12 17 20 64 1

4807 Koda / McCaskey -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
4802 Jazzy / Orris -- - - - e ABS
8inches SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zioméi 810 SB Score Place
8824 Jett Racer / Tipton 42.46 5 9 18 27 20 75 1
8823 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 38.31 3 9 12 27 20 71 2
8819 Luke / Wessel 35.13 5 9 12 18 20 64 3
8601 Auggie / Suthoff 29.34 6 3 18 27 O NQ
8818 Ralphie / Hartke 52.22 3 7 7 0 0 NQ
8826 LuLu / Phillips -- 3 0 0 0 NQ
8828 Chip / Teutsch 34.25 4 2 12 27 O NQ
8825 Tristan / Dailey -- - - = e ABS
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;i 810 SB Score Place
12829 Cali / Corcoran 29.27 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12820 Camille / Vassar 31.57 6 9 12 27 20 74 2
12818 Grace / Dunn 31.73 6 9 12 27 20 74 3
12825 Victory / Meyer 37.31 6 6 18 27 O NQ
12828 Vegas / Williams -- 4 2 0O 17 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
11/23/2024

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQs3 %Q:57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2|_340in;_s7 810 SB Score Place
16841 Java / Frasca 34.44 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16845 Duke / Jacobs 24.28 5 9 12 27 20 73 2
16842 Jedi / Schaefer 31.97 3 9 12 27 20 71 3
16859 Aurora / Tochtrop 37.98 6 9 7 27 20 67 4

16850 Ava / Santana 35.97 5 9 12 27 O NQ
16854 Dekes / Patsaros -- 4 3 0O 18 O NQ
16863 Elcie / Cinotto -- 3 4 0 8 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2!_340iné_s7 810 SB Score Place
20863 Zeke | Meyer 29.15 3 9 11 27 20 77 1
20862 Pasha / Wright 29.65 2 9 11 27 20 69 2
20861 Crush / Mitchell 31.37 3 7 13 27 O NQ
20865 Aja/ Ward 40.28 3 4 18 10 20 NQ
20868 Blade / Nash 35.04 4 9 18 27 O NQ



